1900022	7850
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700334372147
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	UT FIL +
Office Use Only	OCT 1 1 2019 I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>	
	Division of Corporations	

AMR TIME TRAVEL LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Alejandro M Rodriguez		
		Name of Person	
	AMR TIME TRAVEL LL	.C	
		Firm/Company	
	13768 Crystal River Drive		
		Address	
	Orlando, Florida 32828		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ALRDRG1@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
for further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Yessi Rodriguez		786 548-6669	
Name	of Person		Telephone Number
	the following amount:		
Enclosed is a check for t			
Enclosed is a check for t	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

		0	2	
ART	ICLES OF O	ORGANIZATION	9/0	
	C	)F ,		
			J	
AMR TIME TRAVEL LLC			17	
( <u>Name of the Limi</u>	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our ree Liability Company)	cords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I.		were filed on <u>www.com</u>	and ຂ	
Florida document number L19000227850	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
	- 	1924 - L		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	of the limited liab	olity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company " the designation "	LL (~ or the abbreviation *	
-				
Enter new principal offices address, if applied	cable:	13768 Crystal River Drive		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	E <u>T ADDRESS)</u>	Orlando Florida 32828		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		13768 Crystal River Drive		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Orlando Florida 32828		
B. If amending the registered agent and			ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	
registered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address her	<u>e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Alejandro M Rodriguez			
New Registered Office Address:	13768 Crystal	River Drive		
		Enter Florida street ad	dress	
	Orlando		Florida 32828	
		Cin	Zip Coa	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to conprovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar w accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this dow being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liaby company has been notified in writing of this change.

Rad	
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registere	d Ag
Page 1 of 3	

## or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> Address <u>Type</u> $\Box$ A ΠR □ C $\Box C$ $\Box A$ . □ R€ 🛈 Ch d Ad 🛈 Re 🗋 Chi D Ad 🗇 Rei 🖞 Chi \_🖸 Ade Ren

Cha

	······			
<u> </u>				
	·······	·····	۲ ۲ ۲	
		······		
	the date of filing:	able statutory filing requir	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuan ements, this date will not	t to be
If the record specifies a dela (b) The 90th day after the i	yed effective date, but no record is filed.	t an effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on the	ea
September 21 Dated	2019			
	De 2			

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Alejandro M Rodriguez

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00